TDE-lighttech has developed a new LED spot to complement the
existing Moodspot range. Moodspot WD800 incorporates Warm
Dimming technology, allowing you to gradually emit a warmer
light when dimming down from 3000K~2000K. Due to the high-
efficient LED driver technology, the Moodspot WD800 is capable
of dimming smoothly and flicker free all the way down to 0%,
replicating everything you love about traditional halogen style
dimming,  with al the energy saving and longevity benefits LED

45°
30° 15° 0°
Order Code
illuminating creativity
TDE-lighttech
Downlight
MRMO.B.8.WD.24  - MR16 Moodspot WD800; 24º; no driver
MRTR.B.8.WD.24 - Track 3-ph spot WD800; 3000K~2000K; 230V; 24º; Black
MRTR.W.8.WD.24 - Track 3-ph spot WD800; 3000K~2000K; 230V; 24º; White
NM-D-90W      - Housing WD800 recessed White; Adjustable *
NM-D-90B  - Housing WD800 recessed Black; Adjustable *
NM-D-75W  - Housing WD800 recessed White; Fixed*
NM-D-75B  - Housing WD800 recessed Black; Fixed*
WD800.15       - Lens 15º for WD800
WD800.24       - Lens 24º for WD800
WD800.36       - Lens 36º for WD800
WD800.60       - Lens 60º for WD800